Amend CSHB 6 (senate committee report) as follows:

- (1) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(b-1), Education Code (page 5, line 37), strike "placement review committee" and substitute "principal or other appropriate administrator".
- (2) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(b-1), Education Code (page 5, line 39), strike "15" and substitute "10".
- (3) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(b-1), Education Code (page 5, lines 41 and 42), strike "placement review committee" and substitute "principal or other appropriate administrator".
- (4) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(b-1), Education Code (page 5, line 43), strike "committee" and substitute "principal or other appropriate administrator".
- (5) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(c-2), Education Code (page 5, line 69), strike "campus administrator or district designee" and substitute "principal or other appropriate administrator".
- (6) In SECTION 8 of the bill, in added Section 37.005(c-2), Education Code (page 6, line 1), strike "administrator's or designee's" and substitute "principal's or other appropriate administrator's".